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1.4M 500,000
annual tourist visits 
to the Inner Harbor

of office space in the 
Financial District

hotel rooms within a 
10-minute walk

Inner Harbor pedestrians 
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29,000,000 SF

8,0091,277,497 800,000

$5.2B

$446,998,756
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